
117 West Duval Street

Suite 425

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

JACKSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS
July 1, 2017 Phone: (904) 630‐1377

Fax: (904) 630‐2906

Web Address: www.coj.net/city‐council

Dist Council Member

Council    

Phone EMAIL ADDRESS

1 Joyce Morgan (DEM) 630‐1389 JOYCEMORGAN@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

2 Al Ferraro (REP) 630‐1392 FERRARO@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)
CH: Transportation, Energy & Utilities

3 Aaron L. Bowman (REP) 630‐1386 ABOWMAN@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)
Council Vice President

4 Scott Wilson (REP) 630‐1394 SWILSON@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

5 Lori N. Boyer (REP) 630‐1382 LBOYER@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202) Cell: (904) 576‐0446

6 Matt Schellenberg (REP) 630‐1388 MATTS@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)
CH: Land Use & Zoning

7 Reggie Gaffney (DEM) 630‐1384 RGAFFNEY@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

8 Katrina Brown (DEM) 630‐1385 KBROWN@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

9 Garrett L. Dennis (DEM) 630‐1395 GARRETTD@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)
CH: Finance

10 Reginald L. Brown (DEM) 630‐1684 RBROWN@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

11 Danny Becton (REP) 630‐1383 DBECTON@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

12 Doyle Carter (REP) 630‐1380 DOYLEC@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)
CH: Rules

13 Bill Gulliford (REP) 630‐1397 GULLIFORD@coj.net Res: 75 Beach Avenue, Atlantic Beach (32233) Res: (904) 246‐8389

14 Jim Love (REP) 630‐1390 JIMLOVE@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

AL 1 Anna Lopez Brosche (REP) 630‐1393 ABROSCHE@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)
Council President

AL 2 John R. Crescimbeni (DEM) 630‐1381 JRC@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

AL 3 Tommy Hazouri (DEM) 630‐1396 THAZOURI@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

AL 4 Greg Anderson (REP) 630‐1398 GANDERSON@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

AL 5 Samuel Newby (REP) 630‐1387 SNEWBY@coj.net Bus: 117 W. Duval Street, Suite 425 (32202)

CH: Neighborhoods, Comm. Services, 

Public Health & Safety

Alternate Address Alternate Phone
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